

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1378 OF 2006

CHAIRMAN & M.D., ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PREM SINGH INDA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 10/07/2008 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.
Mr.Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr.Gulshan Sharma, Adv.
For M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande,Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master