

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1378 OF 2006

CHAIRMAN & M.D., ALLAHABAD BANK & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PREM SINGH INDA

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Parikshit Singh Shekhawat, Adv.  
Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.  
for M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks at the request of learned  
counsel for the appellants.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master